
Agent Full Report RESIDENTIAL-Single Family-Detached

MLS#: 3305962   DOM: 1 CDOM: 1

Status: Active 1st Right of Refusal: 

Price: $825,000 Orig List Price: $825,000 LP/SF: $231

Det Liv Qtr Incl:

6315 W Sumac AV County: Denver

Denver, CO  80123-2697 Sched#: 0913208019000

Sub Area: Unknown

Recent: 06/04/2021 - New Listing
COMMUNITY

Directions/Cross: From Bowles Ave and Grant Ranch Blvd, go North on Grant Ranch, turn Southwest or left onto
Sumac Ave and follow to Property.

School District: 1-Denver County Grade School:

Middle School: High School: John F Kennedy

Taxes: $4,234 Tax Year: 2021

Covenants: Yes Complex Name:

Mgmt Name: MSI Mgmt Phone: 303-420-4433

HOA 1: Grant Ranch HOA 303-420-4433 HOA 1 Dues: $63 Monthly
HOA 1 Dues Include: Maintenance, Snow Removal, Trash Removal, Other

HOA 2: HOA 2 Dues:  
HOA 2 Dues Include:

Metro District 1: Metro Dist 1 Dues:  
MetroDist1 Dues Incl:

Metro District 2: Metro Dist 2 Dues:  
MetroDist2 Dues Incl:

Complex Amenities:

Community Features: Club House, Fitness Center, Golf Course, Hiking or Biking Trails, Lake/Pond, Parks or Open Space,
Playground Area, Tennis

Pets Allowed: Pets Number: Pet Weight Limit: Pet Type: 

Pet Comments:
SQUARE FEET

Year Built: 1997 Const Status: Existing Home Est. Comp Date: 

Total Sqft: 3,572 Floor Plan: 2 Story Builder Name: Richmond Am Hm

Finished Sqft: 3,413 Unit Desc: Builder Model: 

Abv Grd Sqft: 2,642 Structure: Framed on Lot

Upper Sqft: 1,416 SqFt Source: Assessor Records

Main Sqft: 1,226 Outbuildings:

Lower Sqft: 0

% Lower Fin:

Basement Sqft: 930 Bsmt/Found: Partial Basement

% Base Fin: 83

Patio/Deck: Patio/Deck Desc: Concrete, Covered

Gar(Parking) #: 2 Gar(Parking) Type: Attached Garage Remotes: 2

Garage Amenities: Garage Door Opener

Roofing: Composite Shingle Window Type:

Siding: Brick, Wood

Handicap Access:

BATHS

Baths: 4 Rough-Ins:

Bathroom (Full): U
Bathroom (Full): U
Bathroom (3/4): B
Bathroom (1/2): M

Total Upper Bth:
 Total Main Bth:

 Total Lower Bth:
 Total Basement Bth:

2
 1
 0
 1

Total 5-Piece Bth:
 Total Full Bth:

 Total 3/4 Bth:
 Total 1/2 Bth:

0
 2
 1
 1

Master Bath Amen: Double Vanity, Free-standing Shower
ROOMS

Beds Total: 4 Main Lvl Bed: No Main Beds: 0 Upper Beds: 4 Lower Beds: 0 Basement Beds: 0

Bedroom - Master: U Bath Adjoins, Carpet, Sitting Area, Walk-in Closet
Bedroom: U Carpet
Bedroom: U Carpet
Bedroom: U Carpet
Dining Room: M Bay Window, Carpet, Formal, Separate Dining
Family Room: M Built-ins, Carpet, Fireplace
Kitchen: M Counter Top-Solid Surface, Counter Top-Stone, Eat-In/Country, Gourmet, Island, Walk-out, Wood
Laundry Space: U
Living Room: M Carpet, Formal
Office: M Bookcases, Wood
Other Room: B 2nd Family Room

OTHER FEATURES



Fireplaces: Gas, Main, One

Entry: Wood

Floors: Carpet, Tile, Wood

Misc. Interior Feat: 6-Panel Doors, 9Ft + Ceilings, French Doors

Misc. Items: HOA Required $, Kitchen Pantry, Window Coverings

Rented Equipment:

Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Range Oven, Range Top, Refrigerator, Other

Laundry Facilities: Upper

Extras:

Exclusions: Washer and dryer

LOT

Legal Desc: THE VILLAGES AT RACCOON CREEK DENVER FLG #3 (A RESUB OF PLOT 11 & 12 BLOCK D2 ) B4 L19

Restrictions:

Zoning: R-2 Zoning Entity: Denver County

Acres: 0.15

Lot Sqft: 6,634 Lot Location: Hiking Trail, Near Park, Near Public Transit, Near Schools

Lot Desc: Level

Adj Parcel Avail:

Street Desc: City/Town Road, Paved

Driveway: Concrete Alley:

Fence: All Landscape: All

UTILITIES AND ENERGY

Well Total: Well Permit: Well Permit #:

Well Type:

Heating Forced Air, Natural Gas

Cooling Ceiling Fan(s)

Existing Water: Municipal

Sanitation: Sewer

Existing Utilities: Electricity, Natural Gas

HERS Year Certified: HERS Score: HERS Rating:

ENERGY STAR Year Certified: ENERGY STAR Qualified New Home: LEED Year Certified:

LEED for Homes: NAHB/NGBS-ICC 700 Year Cert: NAHB/NGBS-ICC 700:

Solar PV Year Install: Solar PV Kilowatts: Solar PV:

Solar Thermal Year Installed: Solar Thermal:

Green Feature Addm Uploaded: Solar Thermal Type:
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